Natuurtuin De Zandkamp
paddestoelen
naam

Berkenzwam

Eencellige braamroest
Elzenweerschijnzwam
Entomophthora muscae
Geaderde leemhoed
Gele korstzwam
Geschubde inktzwam
Geweizwam

Gewone fopzwam
Gewone hertenzwam
Gewoon donsvoetje
Gewoon elfenbankje
Gewoon meniezwammetje
Grauwgroene hertenzwam
Grote oranje bekerzwam
Karmijnrood netwatje
Kleine breedplaatmycena
Korreltjieszwam

Paarse knoopzwam
Pijpknotszwam
Populierenbladblaasje
Rimpelende melkzwam
Schubbige fopzwam
Spekzwoerdzwam
Suikermycena
Tweekleurige vaalhoed
Vogelkersbladblaasje
Waaierbuisjeszwam
Waaierkorstzwam

Week oorzwammetje
Winterhoutzwam

Witte koraalzwam
Berkenzwam

mossen en korstmossen

Dun schaduwmos
Gedraaid knikmos
Gewoon dikkopmos
Gewoon purperschaaltje
Groot dooiermos
Kapjesvingermos

2024
33 soorten
wetenschappelijke naam

Piptoporus betulinus
Kuehneola uredinis
Mensularia radiata
Entomophthora muscae
Agrocybe rivulosa
Stereum hirsutum
Coprinus comatus
Xylaria hypoxylon
Laccaria laccata
Pluteus cervinus
Tubaria furfuracea
Trametes versicolor
Nectria cinnabarina
Pluteus salicinus
Aleuria aurantia
Arcyria denudata
Mycena speirea
Bulbillomyces farinosus
Ascocoryne sarcoides
Macrotyphula fistulosa
Taphrina populina
Lactarius tabidus
Laccaria proxima
Phlebia tremellosa
Mycena adscendens
Hebeloma mesophaeum
Taphrina farlowii
Polyporus varius
Stereum subtomentosum
Crepidotus mollis
Polyporus brumalis
Clavulina coralloides
Piptoporus betulinus

6 soorten

Hyperphyscia adglutinata
Bryum capillare
Brachythecium rutabulum
Lecidella elaeochroma
Xanthoria parietina
Physcia adscendens

eerste

13-11-2024
15-11-2024
1-11-2024
31-5-2024
7-9-2024
22-2-2024
2-11-2024
15-11-2024
12-11-2024
1-11-2024
12-11-2024
2-2-2024
12-11-2024
15-11-2024
13-11-2024
8-11-2024
12-11-2024
8-11-2024
12-11-2024
12-11-2024
27-5-2024
25-10-2024
12-11-2024
12-11-2024
15-11-2024
8-10-2024
12-6-2024
9-4-2024
2-3-2024
12-11-2024
6-1-2024
2-11-2024
13-11-2024

10-2-2024
10-3-2024

9-4-2024
2-11-2024
10-3-2024
10-2-2024

laatste

13-11-2024
15-11-2024
12-11-2024
31-5-2024
7-9-2024
22-2-2024
2-11-2024
15-11-2024
12-11-2024
12-11-2024
12-11-2024
6-11-2024
12-11-2024
15-11-2024
13-11-2024
8-11-2024
12-11-2024
8-11-2024
12-11-2024
12-11-2024
27-5-2024
12-11-2024
12-11-2024
12-11-2024
15-11-2024
2-11-2024
12-6-2024
9-4-2024
15-11-2024
12-11-2024
6-3-2024
2-11-2024
13-11-2024

10-2-2024
10-3-2024

9-4-2024
2-11-2024
10-3-2024
10-2-2024
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